PRODUCT IDENTITY DECLARATION FORM
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Manufacturer Name: Advantech Co., Ltd.

Address: No.1, Alley 20, Lane 26, Rueiguang Road, Neihu District, Taipei
114, Taiwan

Country: Taiwan , R.O.C

Telephone: 886-2-27927818

Signatory of this document declares that:
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CERTIFIED PRODUCT NON-CERTIFIED PRODUCT

Description / Designation 1000Base-SX Multi mode SFP module w/Wide S N

Toall | Cium - Fiber transceiver, multi mode

Reference / Model Number SEE ; PRA-SEPSY

A SFP-GSX/LCH PRA-SFPSX

frad?:?;lzﬂ;;&;rg?jturer Name Advantech Advantech

Rating / Features
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Other Details / Comments

are (tick the appropriate case): DAl Aladl sas)
Strictly identical in design (shape, openings,...), features, components, materials,
manufacturing
process, markings except product reference-Brand name/Trademark as specified in this
document
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Similar and have very minor difference (listed in the field below and with detailed
photos) that cannot
impact safety of the item (additional study documentation can be provided):
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Details of all the
differences from the
certified product
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and have the same level of conformity according to the certificate(s) already provided and hereafter identified:
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TYPE OF CERTIFICATE REFERENCE NUMBER DATE OF ISSUANCE
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EMC 16C0142R-ITCEP34V00-A December 09, 2016
Date: NW - 4(, 2N 2 gl
Name: Alice Lee Ll
Title: Product Manager (0l sie
Signature: sl
And stamp of the Company M‘(/ LSL_K A8 all aa



